6
Rizonflow+® RFHP High Flow Filter Cartridge is a 6-inch diameter,
coreless, pleated cartridge. Its optimized design enables extended
filtration area, which results in significant filter reduction,
and smaller housings for high flow-rate condensate system
applications.
Features & Benefits
•  6" diameter, large geometry for high flow capacity

7
   RFHP         —         P                            045          —        40                               E
Ordering Information
Rizonflow+®RFHP Filtration Features
Code Media Flow Factor* (psid / gpm)
RFHP-P030 Polypropylene 0.02
RFHP-P045 Polypropylene 0.009
RFHP-P100 Polypropylene 0.004
RFHP-P200 Polypropylene 0.003
RFHP-P400 Polypropylene 0.002
* Flow factor refers to filter cartridge with 40inch length
Specification
Absoute removal rating 3, 4.5, 10, 20, 40, 70, 100μm
Diameter